As of 4.30.25
16 months
24 months
36 months

Standard
Complaint

2024

Infection Control

2025 as of 4.30.25

Standard
Complaint

Infection Control

(W) Chicago
linois
Indiana
Minnesots
Chio

Wisconsin

#Facilities
413
252
11

#Completed
395

4287

407

#Completed
134

794
36

%Facilities
44.7%
27.3%
1.2%
%Facilities
41.4%
92.9%
26.1%
%Facilities
14.5%
59.0%
3.9%
423
1
1
3
413
5

13.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.9%

44, 7%
1.5%



