As of 4.30.25	#Facilities	%Facilities
16 months	413	44.7%
24 months	252	27.3%
36 months	11	1.2%
2024	#Completed	%Facilities
Standard	395	41.4%
Complaint	4287	92.9%
Infection Control	407	26.1%
2025 as of 4.30.25	#Completed	%Facilities
Standard	134	14.5%
Complaint	794	59.0%
Infection Control	36	3.9%

(V) Chicago	423	13.2%
<u>Illinois</u>	1	0.2%
<u>Indiana</u>	1	0.2%
<u>Minnesota</u>	3	0.9%
<u>Ohio</u>	413	44.7%
Wisconsin	5	1.5%